
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Executive Zoo Director, requesting retroactive authorization to enter into the First
Amendment to the 2021 Holiday Lights Agreement with RWS Entertainment Group to exercise the
first extension from March 1, 2022, to February 28, 2023, not to exceed $200,000 during that first
extension, resulting in a $350,000 total contract value

File #: 22-763, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

